


Homep | Part Name HanmeHoBaHue KonuyectBo
1 Crankcase Kaptep 1
2 Cylinder head stud LUTMdT ronosku umnnuHgpa 4
3 O-Ring KonbLo 1
4 Cylinder head nut ["arika ronosku UMnuHapa 2
5 Cylinder head gasket Mpoknaaka ronosku LuUNuUHApa 1
6 Shim set Mpoknapgka 1
7 QOil filler cap LLlyn macnsHbIn 1
8 Oil filler seal ring YnnoTHeEHne MacnsHoro wyna 1
9 Lever fork part Bunka pblyara 1
10 Drain plug Mpobka 1
11 Oil plug seal Mpoknaaka 1
12 Fuel controller YnopHsin 6onT 1
13 Seal gasket YNnoTHeHWe NnacTuHbI 1
14 Seal plate lMnacTtMHa TONNUBHOrO Hacoca 1
15 Valve tappet Kynadek (nogbeMHUK) knanaHa 2
16 Camshaft PacnpepenutenbHbli Ban 1
17 Valve rod CTepxeHb knanaHa 2
18 Bearing MoawunnHmk 1
19 Retainer Hepxatenb 1
20 Needle bearing MoALWMNHUK UronsbyaThbIn 1
21 Balancer drive gear LLlecTepHs 3auenneHunst 6anaHcupa 1
22 Crankshaft KoneHyatbin Ban 1

LecTepHst pacnpenenuTenbHOro
23 Camshaft timing gear Bana 1
24 Oil pump gear LLlecTepHst TONNMBHOroO Hacoca 1
25 Pin WTbipb 4
26 Aluminium plug Mpo6ka annoMuH1Bas 1
27 Plug Mpobka KpbILLKM KapTepa 1
28 Oil seal CanbHuk 1
29 Crankcase cover KpbllLKka kapTepa 1
30 Oil filler seal ring YnnoTHeHue Lyna 1
31 QOil filler cap LLlyn macnsHbIn 1
32 Main bearing MoALIMMHUK CKOMNbXeHNA 1
33 Bearing MoawunnHmk 1
34 Crankcase gasket Mpoknagka kapTepa 1
35 Bearing MoawunnHmk 2
36 Balancer shaft Ban 6anaHcupa 1
37 Balancer gear LLlecTtepHst 6anaHcupa 1
38 Oil seal CanbHuk 1




39 Flywheel MaxoBuk 1
40 Flywheel washer LLlanba maxoBuka 1
41 Flywheel nut "arika MaxoBuka 1
42 Starter pulley MydTa cTaptepa 1
43 Recoil starter assembly CrapTtep py4dHon B cbope 1
44 Flywheel corer Koxyx MaxoBuka 1
45 Washer D.6 Lan6a D.6 3
46 Air cleaner assembly Boszayxoounctutens B cbope 1
47 Cylinder head "onoBska uunuHapa 1
48 Air intake gasket Mpoknagka Bnycka 1
49 Intake pipe Tpyba Bnycka 1
50 Air cleaner gasket IMpoknagka BO3gyxoo4ncTuTens 1
51 Intake and exhaust valves KomnneKT BnycKHOro 1 BbiNMyCKHOrO 1
KrnanaHa
52 Oil pump cover KpblilLika macnsiHoro Hacoca 1
53 O-Ring YnNNoTHUTENBHOE KONbLO 1
54 Outer rotater BHeluHuWI BpalLaTtenb 1
55 Inner rotater and oil pump BHyTpeHHWI BpawlaTerns n Ban 1
shaft MacrsiHoro Hacoca
56 Connecting rod cover KpblLlka WTaHr1 WwaTyHa 1
57 Connecting rod bearing MowwmnHuk (BKNagblw) WwaTyHa 1
58 Connecting rod LUTaHra waTtyHa 1
59 Piston pin ring CTtonopHoe konbLo 2
60 Piston pin MoplwHeBon nanev, 1
61 Piston MopLueHb 1
62 Qil ring components MacnocbeMHoe KonbLo 1
63 First ring (1) KomnpeccrnoHHoe konbLo nepsoe (1) 1
64 Second ring(2) KomnpeccrnoHHoe KonbLo BTOopoe (2) 1
65 Cylinder cover KpbiLlka ronosku LunuHapa 1
66 Cylinder cover gasket Dﬁﬁ;ﬂzg;a KPBILLIKM TONOBKNA 1
67 Valves rocker BanaHcup knanaHoB 1
68 Valve screw BuHT knanaHa 2
69 Valve duct seal YnnoTHeHne kaHana knanaHa 2
70 Washer Llanba 2
71 Valve cotter Yeka knanaHa 4
72 Valve spring retainer Tapernka npyXuHbl KnanaHa 1
73 Valve spring MpyxuHa knanaHa 1
74 Nozzle assembly dopcyHka B cbope 1
75 Fuel tank cap Kpbiwka TonnmeHoro 6aka 1




76 Fuel level mark MokasaTenb ypoBHS TonnmMea 1
77 Fuel oil filter ®dunbTp TONNMBHOIO Haka 1
78 Fuel tank assembly TonnueHbIN 6ak 1
79 Fuel injection pipe MaTtpybok Bnpbicka ToNMBa 1
80 Filter element assembly TonnueHbIn HUNLTP 1
81 Clamp dukcupytoLLee KonbLo 1
82 Clamp dukcupytoLLee KonbLo 1
83 Fuel tank cock TonnueHbIN KpaH 1
84 Fuel tank cock ring YnnoTHEHNe TONMMBHOIO KpaHa 1
85 Fuel ail pipe TonnueHas Tpy6ka 1
86 Fuel ail filter gasket Mpoknagka TonnmMeHoOro ounebTpa 1
87 Lower stay HwxHmin ynop 1
88 Damper Hemndep TonnueHoro 6aka 1
89 Gasket Mpoknaaka 1
90 Clamp dukcupytoLLee KonbLo 2
91 Fuel ail pipe TonnueHas Tpy6ka 1
92 Fuel oil return pipe OO6paTHbIN TONMNAMBHBIA NaTPYOOK 1
93 Damper Hemndep TonnueHoro 6aka 1
94 Nozzle assembly dopcyHka B cbope 1
95 Upper stay BepxHui ynop 1
96 Fuel oil pump assembly TonnueHbIN Hacoc B cbope 1
97 Handle control assenmbly PykosiTka ynpaBneHusi B cbope 1
98 Silencer welded assembly mywwtens B cbope 1
A Bolt M8x12 Bont M8x12 1
B Nut M6 "anka M6 2
C Bolt M6x22 Bont M6x22 4
D Bolt M6x70 Bont M6x70 2
E Bolt M8x33 Bont M8x33 16
F Bolt M6x28 BonTt M6x28 14
G Bolt M12x12 Bbont M12x12 1
H Bolt M6x14 BonTt M6x14 2




